Find us at www.keysight.com          Page 1
M9614A and M9615A
PXIe 5-Channel Precision
Source/Measure Units
500 kSa/s, 100 pA/10 pA, 30 V, 500 mA
The single-slot PXIe SMUs are meant for broad applications
requiring high channel density with wide output up to
30 V/500 mA and fast throughput at a low cost per channel.

Short bar, connector-terminal block 2.5 mm 5-terminal, certificate of calibration (without test data), quick startup
poster
Ordering Information
Model number
M9614A PXIe 5-channel SMU, 500 kSa/s, 100 pA, 30 V, 500 mA
M9615A PXIe 5-channel precision SMU, 500 kSa/s, 10 pA, 30 V, 500 mA
Options
1A7 Calibration + uncertainties + guardbanding (not accredited)
A6J ANSI Z540-1-1994 calibration
UK6 Commercial calibration certificate with test data
Accessories
PX0101A-001 BNC-to-ferrule terminal cable, 1.5 m
PX0101A-002 BNC-to-ferrule terminal cable, 3 m
PX0106A Dsub25-to-5 SMB adapter for M9614A/15A
PX0108A-001 BNC-to-SMB cable, 1.5 m
PX0108A-002 BNC-to-SMB cable, 3 m